Fahrplan L

Dingelsdorf / Ortsmitte
Dingelsdorf / Thingolthalle
Oberdorf

Litzelstetten / Zum Purren
Litzelstetten / Tankstelle
Litzelstetten / Waldfriedhof
Am Bettenberg
Litzelstetter StraRe
Wollmatingen / Rathaus
Bodan/Riedstralle
Riedstralle

Bahnhof Wollmatingen
Bahnhof Wollmatingen
Karlsruher Strale
Hardtstr. / Flirstenberg
Herosestralle
Gutenbergweg
Geschwister-Scholl-Schule
Universitat West
Jacob-Burckhardt-Strae
Sonnenbihlistrale / Rauhgasse
Sonnenbiihistralle
Sonnenbiihlstralle / Tannenhof
An der Steig

Allmannsdorf

Staad / Autofihre

Staad / Autoféhre
Allmannsdorf

An der Steig
Sonnenbiihistralle / Tannenhof
Sonnenbiihlstralle
Sonnenblhlstrae / Rauhgasse
Jacob-Burckhardt-StralRe
Universitat West
Geschwister-Scholl-Schule
Schwaketenbad

Gutenbergweg

Buhlenweg

Herosestralle

Breslauer StraBe Ost
Breslauer Strale West
Bahnhof Wollmatingen
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06:42 07:14
06:43 07:15
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07:25
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08:10
08:13
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07:39
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07:42
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07:49
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08:07
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07:52
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07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:59
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08:01
08:02
08:06
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